Date of application Category Name Start No Nationality
17.04.2024 0SY400 Miroslav Bazinsky 62 SVK
14.04.2025 0SY400 Janos Szabd 7 SVK
15.04.2025 0SY400 Akos Kaszas 22 HUN
09.04.2025 0sY400 Petr Soucek 25 CZE
17.04.2024 0sY400 Barbara Nikolett Bazinska 28 SVK
18.04.2025 0SY400 Michal Masek 63 CZE
04.03.2025 0SY400 Michat PoZzniak 94 POL
20.03.2025 0SY400 René Schultz 145 GER
11.05.2025 0SY400 Cezary Strumnik 29 POL
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LNION INTERNATIONALE MOTONAUTIOUE

International Ordinary race 0SY400 P750

16.05.2025 - 18.05.2025, Czech Republic, City of Jedovnice, pond/lake OlSovec

CLASSIFICATION
CLASS: OSY-400 HEAT: 1

Start Time/ Average time
POS No Lasthame Firstname Nat Points Laps laps Description
1 29 Strumnik Cezary mmm POL 400 05:17.38 5
2 145 Schultz René B GER 300 05:24.62 5
3 94 Pozniak Michat — POL 225 05:29.12 5
4 28 Bazinska Barbara Nikolett (= SVK 169 05:34.87 5
5 7 Szabé Janos Em SVK 127 05:40.65 5
6 62 Bazinsky Miroslav Em SWK 95 05:47.33 5
7 22 Kaszés Akos — HUN 71 054825 5
8 63 Masgek Michal B CZE 53 06:01.80 5
9 25 Sougek Petr h CZE 40 06:05.06 5
e . . 1

- 6 Palfi Laszlo HUN 0 - DNS
Time:  2025-05-18 10:49

Petr Magula Marcel Copék

Officer of the day UIM COMMISIIONER Secretary
DSQ - (Disqualified) | DNF — (Did not Finish)
DNS - (Did not Start) | DNQ - (Did not qualify) Page: 1/1
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@ All rights reserved.
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10:47:37 18 maj 2025
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International Ordinary race 0SY400 P750

16.05.2025 - 18.05.2025, Czech Republic, City of Jedovnice, pond/lake OlSovec

CLASSIFICATION
CLASS: OSY-400 HEAT: 2

4

at

POL
GER
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
HUN
HUN

IHFFEEEL W

Points

400
300
225
169
127
95
71
53

Time/ Average time
laps Description

Laps

05:18.06
05:25.04
05:27.54
05:38.10
05:41.37
05:54.76
05:59.31
06:06.86

Start
POS No Lastname Firstname
1 29 Strumnik Cezary
2 145 Schultz René
3 94 Pozniak Michat
4 7 Szabd Janos
5! 28 Bazinska Barbara Nikolett
6 62 Bazinsky Miroslav
7 25 Soucek Petr
8 63 Masek Michal
- 22 Kaszas Akos
- 6 Palfi Laszlo
Time:  2025-05-18 14:56
Petr Magula
Officer of the day
DSQ - (Disqualified) | DNF — (Did not Finish)

DNS - (Did not Start) | DNQ - (Did not qualify)

UIM COMMISIIONER

5
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Marcel Copak

Secretary

Page: 1/1
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International Ordinary race 0SY400 P750

16.05.2025 - 18.05.2025, Czech Republic, City of Jedovnice, pond/lake OlSovec

CLASSIFICATION
CLASS: OSY-400 HEAT: 3

4

at

POL
POL
GER
SVK
HUN
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
HUN

IIFFEEIIE NN

Blomaqvist Frank

Points

400
300
225
169
127
95
71
53
40

Time/ Average time
laps Description

Laps

05:25.10
05:31.71
05:39.57
05:46.92
05:52.11
05:58.14
06:03.04
06:11.11
06:15.86

Start
POS No Lastname Firstname
1 29 Strumnik Cezary
2 94 Pozniak Michat
3 145 Schultz René
4 7 Szabd Janos
5 22 Kaszas Akos
6 28 Bazinska Barbara Nikolett
7 62 Bazinsky Miroslav
8 63 Masek Michal
9 25 Soucek Petr
- 6 Palfi Laszlo
Time:  2025-05-18 16:14
Petr Magula
Officer of the day
DSQ - (Disqualified) | DNF — (Did not Finish)

DNS - (Did not Start) | DNQ - (Did not qualify)

UIM COMMISIIONER

5
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Marcel Copak

DNS

Secretary

Page: 1/1
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International Ordinary race 0SY400 P750

| l I M ‘E’ﬁ 16.05.2025 - 18.05.2025, Czech Republic, City of Jedovnice, pond/lake

OlSovec

LNION INTERNATIONALE MOTONAUTIOUE

CLASSIFICATION
CLASS:0SY-400 AFTER HEATS: 3
Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3

Start Place/ Time/ Place/ Time/ Place/ Time/ Sum of
POS No Lastname Firstname Nat Points Laps Points Laps Points Laps points
1 29 Strumnik Cezary s POL 1/400 05:17.38 /5 1/400 05:18.06 /5 1/400 05:25.10 /5 1200
2 145 Schultz René B GER 2 /300 05:24.62 /5 2 /300 05:25.04 /5 3/225 05:39.57 /5 825
3 94 Pozniak Michat mmm POL 3/225 05:29.12 /5 3/225 05:27.54 /5 2 /300 05:31.71 /5 750
4 7 Szabo Janos Em SVK 57127 05:40.65 /5 4/169 05:38.10 /5 4/169 05:46.92 /5 465
5 28 Bazinska Barbara Em SVK 4/169 05:34.87 /5 5/127 05:41.37 /5 6/95 05:58.14 /5 391
6 62 Bazinsky Miroslav Em SVK 6/95 05:47.33 /5 6/95 05:54.76 /5 7171 06:03.04 /5 261
7 22 Kaszas Akos = HUN 7171 05:48.25 /5 DNQ - 5/127 05:52.11 /5 198
8 63 Masek Michal hCZE 8/53 06:01.80 /5 8/53 06:06.86 /5 8/53 06:11.11/5 159
9 25 Soucek Petr hCZE 9/40 06:05.06 /5 7171 05:59.31 /5 9/40 06:15.86 /5 151
- 6 Palfi Laszlé = HUN DNS e DNS e DNS e 0

Godzina wydruku: 2025-05-18 16:14

Blomqvist Frank Marcel Copéak

Petr Magula

Secretary

UIM COMMISIIONER
Officer of the day
Strona: 1/1

- FLEKTRONIX (\?Vzooll. 2025 EXSTSTFM Licencja dla: PZMWINW
g) szelkie prawa zastrzezone.
SYST E M www.exsystem.pl

www.exsystem.pl

16:28:12 18 maj 2025



Date of application Category Name Start No Nationality
23.04.2025 P750 Hagen Jerzynski - Jochen Diestler 11815 GER
24.04.2025 P750 Stef Scheepers - Hruzova Petra 1 GER
23.04.2025 P750 Krutis Radim - Krutisova Zuzana 43 CZE




U | M Y

LNION INTERNATIONALE MOTONAUTIOUE

International Ordinary race 0SY400 P750

16.05.2025 - 18.05.2025, Czech Republic, City of Jedovnice, pond/lake OlSovec

Start Time/ Average time
POS No Lastname Firstname Nat Points Laps laps Description
1 1 Scheepers Stef B GeER 400 05:38.89 5
Hruzova Petra el
2 43 Radim Krutis b= CZE 300 06:15.16 5
Krutisova Zuzanna h CZE
3 815 Jerzynski Hagen BN GER 225 05:29.60 4
Diestler Jochen el
INFORMATION
Start
No Lastname Firstname Nat Info Laps Note
815 Jerzynski Hagen B GER LAP -1 313.01
round a mark in the wrong way
. 2025-05-17 14:42
Time:
Petr Magula Marcel Copék
Officer of the day UIM COMMISIIONER Secretary

DSQ - (Disqualified) zdyskwalifikowany | DNF — (Did not Finish) nie ukonczyt biegu
DNS — (Did not Start) nie wystartowat | DNL - (Did not Limit) nie osiggnat limitu ukrgzen Page: 1/1

{ ELEKTRONIX ©2007-2025EXSYSTEM License: PZMWINW
@ All rights reserved.
SYST E M www.exsystem.pl

www.exsystem.pl
10:09:17 18 maj 2025
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LNION INTERNATIONALE MOTONAUTIOUE

International Ordinary race 0SY400 P750

16.05.2025 - 18.05.2025, Czech Republic, City of Jedovnice, pond/lake OlSovec

Start Time/ Average time
POS No Lastname Firstname Nat Points Laps laps Description
1 815 Jerzynski Hagen BN GER 400 05:31.19 5
Diestler Jochen B GER
2 1 Scheepers Stef B GER 300 05:38.45 5
Hruzova Petra B GeR
3 43 Radim Krutis B CZE 225 06:04.89 5
Krutisova Zuzanna h CZE
. 2025-05-17 16:10
Time:
Petr Magula Marcel Copék
Officer of the day UIM COMMISIIONER Secretary

DSQ - (Disqualified) zdyskwalifikowany | DNF — (Did not Finish) nie ukonczyt biegu
DNS — (Did not Start) nie wystartowat | DNL - (Did not Limit) nie osiggnat limitu ukrgzen Page: 1/1

{ ELEKTRONIX ©2007-2025EXSYSTEM License: PZMWINW
@ All rights reserved.
SYST E M www.exsystem.pl

www.exsystem.pl
10:09:26 18 maj 2025
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LNION INTERNATIONALE MOTONAUTIOUE

International Ordinary race 0SY400 P750

16.05.2025 - 18.05.2025, Czech Republic, City of Jedovnice, pond/lake OlSovec

Start Time/ Average time
POS No Lastname Firstname Nat Points Laps laps Description
1 815 Jerzynski Hagen BN GER 400 05:20.74 5
Diestler Jochen B GER
2 1 Scheepers Stef B GER 300 05:27.14 5
Hruzova Petra B GeR
3 43 Radim Krutis B CZE 225 06:12.55 5
Krutisova Zuzanna h CZE
. 2025-05-18 13:23
Time:
Petr Magula Marcel Copék
Officer of the day UIM COMMISIIONER Secretary

DSQ - (Disqualified) zdyskwalifikowany | DNF — (Did not Finish) nie ukonczyt biegu
DNS — (Did not Start) nie wystartowat | DNL - (Did not Limit) nie osiggnat limitu ukrgzen Page: 1/1

{ ELEKTRONIX ©2007-2025EXSYSTEM License: PZMWINW
@ All rights reserved.
SYST E M www.exsystem.pl

www.exsystem.pl
13:21:05 18 maj 2025



3 International Ordinary race 0SY400 P750
| l I M >~ 210219840
LINIDN INTERNATIONALE MOTONAUTIBUE
CLASSIFICATION
Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3
Start _ Place/ Time/  Place/ Time/  Place/ Time/ Sum of
POS No Lastname Firstname Nat Points Laps Points Laps Points Laps points
1 815 Jerzynski Hagen B GER 3/225 05:29.60 /4 1/400 05:31.19 /5 1/400 05:20.74 /5 1025
Diestler Jochen L__JelS3]
2 1 Scheepers Stef B GER 1/400 05:38.89 /5 2 /300 05:38.45/5 2 /300 05:27.14 /5 1000
Hruzova Petra B GER
3 43 Radim Krutis h CZE 2/300 06:15.16 /5 3/225 06:04.89 /5 3/225 06:12.55 /5 750
Krutisova Zuzanna B CZE
Start INFORMATION
No Lastname Firstname Nat Club Heat Info Laps Note
815 Jerzynski Hagen L__Nel=] 1 LAP -1 313.01

round a mark in the wrong way

Godzina wydruku: 2025-05-18 13:23

Marcel Copak

Petr Magula

Secretary

UIM COMMISIIONER
Officer of the day

Strona: 1/1

- FLEKTRONIX (\?Vzooll. 2025 EXSTSTFM Licencja dla: PZMWINW
%) szelkie prawa zastrzezone.
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